
STATE OF GEORGIA2018-SU-CR-494-P1

BLACK BARCLAY

 / 01-01-1900 / 

CT.1 : ACQUIRE OR OBTAIN POSS OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE BY 
MISREPRESENTATION, FRAUD, FORGERY
CT.2 : THEFT BY TAKING - MISDEMEANOR

STOKES JESSE AARON

BRANNEN  SCOTT

88414094871 / 10-17-1995 / 4660683J

CT.1 : ENTERING AUTOMOBILE OR OTHER MOTOR VEHICLE WITH INTENT 
TO COMMIT THEFT OR FELONY
CT.2 : ENTERING AUTOMOBILE OR OTHER MOTOR VEHICLE WITH INTENT 
TO COMMIT THEFT OR FELONY

BUCKHEISTER ZACHARY ODOM2018-SU-CR-618-P2 88414701303 / 05-30-1990 / 3916086K

STATE OF GEORGIA  / 01-01-1900 / 

CT.1 : HINDERING APPREHENSION OR PUNISHMENT OF CRIMINAL
CT.2 : WILLFUL OBSTRUCTION OF LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS - 
MISDEMEANOR 

MOORE ARTERRIA TAMESHA2020-SU-CR-89-P3 88419741723 / 01-07-1983 / 3424170W

STATE OF GEORGIA  / 01-01-1900 / 

STATE OF GEORGIA2021-SU-CR-171-P4

TYSON SPENCER

 / 01-01-1900 / 

CT.1 : POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE 
CT.2 : POSSESSION OF FIREARM OR KNIFE DURING COMMISSION OF OR 
ATTEMPT TO COMMIT CERTAIN FELONIES
CT.3 : POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA MORE THAN 1 OZ

SUMMERS SEAN PATRICK 88423277154 / 07-20-2000 / 5008197H

CT.1 : AGGRAVATED ASSAULT - WITH A DEADLY WEAPON
CT.2 : AGGRAVATED ASSAULT- WITH A DEADLY WEAPON
CT.3 : AGGRAVATED ASSAULT - WITH A DEADLY WEAPON 

LEE GRACE EUN HAE2021-SU-CR-411-P5 88424806702 / 01-07-2000 / 5042971X

STATE OF GEORGIA  / 01-01-1900 / 
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CT.1 : SALE OF COCAINE 
CT.2 : USE OF COMMUNICATION FACILITY IN COMMISSION OF A FELONY 
INVOLVING CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES
CT.3 : SALE OF COCAINE 
CT.4 : USE OF COMMUNICATION FACILITY IN COMMISSION OF A FELONY 
INVOLVING CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES
CT.5 : SALE OF COCAINE 
CT.6 : USE OF COMMUNICATION FACILITY IN COMMISSION OF A FELONY 
INVOLVING CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES

HENDRIX JATHAN LUTHER2021-SU-CR-469-P6 88425831395 / 04-29-1998 / 4992132K

STATE OF GEORGIA  / 01-01-1900 / 

CT.1 : SCHEDULE I OR II  CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE WITH THE INTENT TO 
DISTRIBUTE
CT.2 : POSSESSION OF FIREARM OR KNIFE DURING COMMISSION OF OR 
ATTEMPT TO COMMIT CERTAIN FELONIES
CT.3 : MARIJUANA POSSESS LESS THAN 1 OZ.
CT.4 : DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)
CT.5 : POSSESSION OF DRUG RELATED OBJECT
CT.6 : HANDS FREE GA LAW
CT.7 : FAILUE TO WEAR SEAT BELT

JOHNSON DANIEL JOSEPH2021-SU-CR-472-P7 88425021941 / 04-08-1999 / 5047735E

STATE OF GEORGIA  / 01-01-1900 / 

DEASON KYLER ZANE2021-SU-CR-500-P8 88425830905 / 07-19-1999 / 5065521M

LIDDY IAN GALLAGHER 88425831115 / 07-12-1991 / 4160961J

STATE OF GEORGIA  / 01-01-1900 / 

STATE OF GEORGIA2021-SU-CR-561-P9  / 01-01-1900 / 

CT.1 : IMPERSONATING A PUBLIC OFFICER OR EMPLOYEE
CT.2 : IMPERSONATING A PUBLIC OFFICER OR EMPLOYEE

TAYLOR JIMMY WAYNE 88424328101 / 07-26-1970 / 2669675E
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CT.1 : FORGERY 3RD DEGREE

FURMAN SHAKAYLA MONET KATHENNE2022-SU-CR-330-P10 88428082503 / 03-31-2000 / 4901148K

STATE OF GEORGIA  / 01-01-1900 / 

CT.1 : SALE OF MARIJUANA 
CT.2 : SALE OF MARIJUANA 
CT.3 : USE OF COMMUNICATION FACILITY IN COMMISSION OF A FELONY 
INVOLVING CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES
CT.4 : USE OF COMMUNICATION FACILITY IN COMMISSION OF A FELONY 
INVOLVING CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES

SAXON JAMES CALVIN JR2022-SU-CR-367-P11 88427639075 / 06-28-2004 / 5107533L

STATE OF GEORGIA  / 01-01-1900 / 
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